

Sessions Case No .62/2017

06/24-09-2018: Out of four accused persons two are are present on court bail and two are absent by petition.

Ld. P.P. files hajira without any witnesses.

The case is adjourned.

To date i.e. 25-09-2018 for evidence of C.S.W. 3 and 4.

Accused persons as before.

Dictd. by me

ASJ (FTC-II)
Raiganj

Addl. Sessions Judge,
FTC-II, Raiganj.