

Sessions - 62 of 2017

11/22-04-2020/10.06.20

The record is put up today as not put up on the date due to closing of court due to CORONA.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 08.09.2020 for evidence of CSW-1.

Accused persons as before.

Dictd. by me

Addl. Sessions Judge
FTC-II, Raiganj.

ADJ, FTC-II,
Raiganj.